
NO. RTI/KOL/MC/2020-21/101  Dated: 16.06.2021 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

Ref: NOTICE INVITING TENDER for ‘Outsourcing of Staff’ during the period 

commencing from 1st August 2021 to 31st July 2022 for the Regional Training Institute, 

CGO Complex, Salt Lake, Kolkata and it’s hostel at Ultadanga. 

 

With reference to the above NIT vide No. RTI/KOL/MC/2020-21/84 dated 07.06.2021 this 

is for the genereal information to all concerned that considering current situation related to 

Covid-19, all received quotations will be opened at 15:30 hrs on 01.07.2021 (Thursday) 

instead of 15:30 hrs on 30.06.2021 (Wednesday). 

It is also stated that Last date of submission of quotation i.e  30.06.2021 up to 15.00 hrs. shall 

remain unchanged. Quotation received after stipulated date and time shall not be entertained. 

All others terms and conditions will  remain unchanged. 

 Sd/- 

                                                                                      Sr. Audit Officer/ Administration 

Copy Forwarded to the:- 

1. Director General of Audit, Central, Kolkata (pdacentralkolkata@cag.gov.in). 

2. Director General of Audit, Ordnance Factories, Kolkata (pdaOF@cag.gov.in). 

3. Principal Accountant General (Audit-I), West Bengal, Kolkata (agauWestbengal1@cag.gov.in). 

4. Principal Accountant General (A & E), West Bengal, Kolkata (agaeWestbengal@cag.gov.in) 

5. Principal Accountant General (Audit-II), West Bengal, Kolkata (agauwestbengal2@cag.gov.in).  

6 Director General of Audit, South Eastern Railway, Kolkata (pdarlyser@cag.gov.in) 

7 Director General of Audit, Eastern Railway, Kolkata (pdarlyer@cag.gov.in)  

8 Director General of Audit, Railway Production Units & Metro Railway, Kolkata (pdarlyRPU@cag.gov.in).  

9 Director General of Audit (Coal), Kolkata (dgacoalkol@cag.gov.in).  

10 Director General of Audit (Mines), Kolkata (pdamineskolkata@cag.gov.in).  

11 Director General of Audit (E&SD), New Delhi Branch at Kolkata (bresdKolkata@cag.gov.in). 

12. F & C Audit Office, Kolkata (brptKolkata@cag.gov.in). 

13. Notice Board/ e-mail of user offices 

14. Office Website 

15. Purchase committee 

Sd/- 
Sr. Audit officer/Administration 



 

         भारतीय लेखा परीक्षा और लेखा विभाग 
INDIAN AUDIT & ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT 

                                      के्षत्रीय  प्रविक्षण  संस्थान ,  कोलकाता  
        REGIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, KOLKATA 

 

 

 

तीसरा एम.एस.ओ. विल्डिंग,  सी.जी.ओ. कमप्लेक्स, पााँचिााँ तल, ए-वि िंग,  डी.एफ. ब्लाक,  सा् ट लेक, सेक्टर-1, कोलकाता-700064 
3rd MSO Building, CGO Complex, 5th Floor, ‘A’ Wing, DF Block, Salt Lake, Sector – I, Kolkata - 700 064 

Tel.: (033) 2321 3907/ 6708 FAX : (033) 2321 6709 E_mail  : rtiKolkata@cag.gov.in 

 

 


